1
Filtration units without fan with bag filters
MFB
Filtration units without fan with bag filters,
with low pressure drop and high durability,
ideal for very dirty environments.
Characteristics:
• Aluminium profile structure.

CJK/FILTER/EC, UPC/EC, CJBX/AL,
CJBD/AL, CJDXR/AL, UFRX/ALS…
• Filter stages: G4 textile pre-filter + F8
bag filter.
• Easy to remove filters for maintenance.
On request:
• Rigid bag filter and different filter stages.
Technical characteristics
Order code
MFB: Filtration units without fan
with bag filters
MFB — 900
Model Cross section
(mm) Approx. weight Maximum flow rate
Height Width (Kg) (m³/h)
MFB-490 490 490 15 2055
MFB-500 500 500 18 1500
MFB-550 550 550 18 2700
MFB-605 605 605 20 3370
MFB-680 680 680 22 4385
MFB-700 700 700 34 2940
MFB-855 855 855 40 7325
MFB-900 900 900 57 4290
MFB-1000 1000 1000 50 10180
MFB-1195 1195 1195 72 11755
MFB-1250 1250 1250 78 11755
MFB-1450 1450 1450 93 17160
MFB-1670 1670 1670 104 26450
Size
900 x 900 mm
Filter characteristics
EN 779 EN 1822 ISO 16890